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MCP79400-I/SN
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
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Datasheets

MCP79400-1/SN Price

Technical Information of MCP79400-I/SN

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply, Battery

Type

Supplier Device Package

Packaging

Operating Temperature

Memory Size

Features

Current - Timekeeping (Max)

MCP79400-1/SN

MCP79400-I/SN
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC RTC CLK/CALENDAR [2C 8-SOIC

120 pcs in stock

1.MCP79400-I/SN.pdf
2.MCP79400-I/SN.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Micrel / Microchip Technology

Tube

1.3V~55V

Clock/Calendar

8-SOIC

Tube

-40°C ~ 85°C

64B

Alarm, Leap Year, Square Wave Output, SRAM, Unique ID

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Voltage - Supply

Time Format

Series

Package / Case

Mounting Type

Interface

Date Format

MCP79400-I/SN Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC RTC CLK/CALENDAR 12C 8-SOIC
120

1.8V ~55V

HH:MM:SS (12/24 hr)

8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Surface Mount
I2C, 2-Wire Serial

YY-MM-DD-dd

1.2uA (Typ) @ 3.3V

MCP79400-1/SN 120pcs New and Original in Stock, Find MCP79400-1/SN Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order MCP79400-I/SN Micrel /
Microchip Technology with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MCP79400-I/SN : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for MCP79400-1/SN
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MCP79400-1/SN Stock
MCP79400-I/SN Inventory
Inquiry MCP79400-1/SN

MCP79400-I/SN Datasheet

Part Number

MCP79400T-I/ST

MCP79400-1/ST

MCP79401-1/ST

MCP73871T-3CAI/SS

MCP79400T-I/MNY

MCP79401-1/SN

MCP73871T-3CCI/ML

MCP79401T-I/MS

MCP73871T-3CCI/SS

MCP73871T-3CCI/SS

MCP73871T-4CAI/ML

MCP73871T-3CAI/SS

MCP79401T-I/MNY

MCP73871T-4CCI/ML

MCP79400T-1/MS

MCP73X23EV-LFP

MCP79401-1/MS

MCP79400-I/MS

MCP79-ION-B3

MCP79400T-I/SN

Description

IC RTC CLK/CALENDAR I2C 8-TSSOP

IC RTC CLK/CALENDAR I2C 8-TSSOP

IC RTC CLK/CALENDAR I2C 8-TSSOP

IC USB/AC BATT CHRGR PPM

IC RTC CLK/CALENDAR I2C 8-TDFN

IC RTC CLK/CALENDAR I2C 8-SOIC

IC USB/AC BATT CHRGR W/PPM 20QFN

IC RTC CLK/CALENDAR I2C 8-MSOP

IC USB/AC BATT CHRGR PPM

IC USB/AC BATT CHRGR PPM

USB/AC BATTERY CHARGER

IC USB/AC BATT CHRGR PPM

IC RTC CLK/CALENDAR I2C 8-TDFN

USB/AC BATTERY CHARGER

IC RTC CLK/CALENDAR I2C 8-MSOP

BOARD EVAL BATT CHARGER MCP73X23

IC RTC CLK/CALENDAR I2C 8-MSOP

IC RTC CLK/CALENDAR I2C 8-MSOP

MCP79-ION-B3 NVIDIA

IC RTC CLK/CALENDAR I2C 8-SOIC

Manufacturer

Microchip Technology

Microchip Technology

Microchip Technology

Microchip Technology

Microchip Technology

Microchip Technology

Microchip Technology

Microchip Technology

Microchip Technology

Microchip Technology

Micrel / Microchip Technology

Microchip Technology

Microchip Technology

Micrel / Microchip Technology

Microchip Technology

Micrel / Microchip Technology

Microchip Technology

Microchip Technology

NVIDIA

Microchip Technology

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

12 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

6 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

480 pcs

500 pcs

MCP79400-I/SN Price
MCP79400-1/SN Digikey

MCP79400-I/SN Image

Download MCP79400-I/SN Datasheet

MCP79400-I/SN Electronics
Supplier MCP79400-I/SN
MCP79400-I/SN Picture

Manufacturer Micrel / Microchip Technology

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
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